A division of Samuel, Son & Co., Limited
Samuel Strapping Systems
Packaging and Unitizing Solutions
U.S.A. - 1-800-323-4424 Canada - 1-800-607-8727
Samuel Strapping Systems
MODEL A337
MANUAL SEALLESS STEEL STRAPPING TOOL
Represented By:
A337-02/11-94950
Types of Model A337
Item No. Model Strap Width Strap Thickness
mm inch mm inch
13.1850 A337/9.5/0.38-0.50 9.5 3/8 0.38-0.50 .015-.020
13.1870 A337/12.7/0.38-0.50 12.7 1/2 0.38-0.50 .015-.020
13.1872 A337/12.7/0.50-0.63 12.7 1/2 0.50-0.63 .020-.025
13.1890 A337/16/0.38-0.50 16.0 5/8 0.38-0.50 .015-.020
13.1910 A337/19/0.38-0.50 19.0 3/4 0.38-0.50 .015-.020
13.1912 A337/19/0.50-0.63 19.0 3/4 0.50-0.63 .020-.025
Types of Model A337 with torque wrench tensioning system
Item No. Model Strap Width Strap Thickness
mm inch mm inch
13.1851 A337/9.5/0.38-0.50/TW 9.5 3/8 0.38-0.50 .015-.020
13.1871 A337/12.7/0.38-0.50/TW 12.7 1/2 0.38-0.50 .015-.020
13.1873 A337/12.7/0.50-0.63/TW 12.7 1/2 0.50-0.63 .020-.025
13.1891 A337/16/0.38-0.50/TW 16.0 5/8 0.38-0.50 .015-.020
13.1911 A337/19/0.38-0.50/TW 19.0 3/4 0.38-0.50 .015-.020
13.1913 A337/19/0.50-0.63/TW 19.0 3/4 0.50-0.63 .020-.025
Standard Features
The A337 is an ideal tool for a wide range of
vertical and horizontal strapping applications in all
industrial sectors. The special tensioning system